NAVY & MARINE CORPS COSC CONFERENCE 2011:
“THE CRITICAL ROLE OF JUNIOR LEADERS’

APRIL 26, 2011 - DAY 1

PLENARY SESSION — GRAND HALL

0800-0820
0820-0830
0830-0840
0840-0900
0900-0920
0920-1000
1000-1030
1030-1110
1110-1130
1130-1150
1150-1200

Opening Ceremony/Invocation

Welcome

Opening Remarks

Critical Role of Junior Leaders

Challenges of Developing Junior Leaders

U.S. Navy Operational Stress Control (OSC) Program Update

Break

USMC Combat & Operational Stress Control (COSC) Program Update
Inspirational Speaker

Panel Discussion: Stakeholder Champions & Overview of Breakout Tracks
Introduction to “Brothers at War” Evening Event and Closing Remarks

LEADERSHIP A TRACK — GRAND HALL

1300-1350
1350-1400
1400-1450
1450-1520
1520-1710

Navy Leader Panel: Stories of Navigating Stress

Speaker Transition

Mitigating Stress: How an Alternative Watch Schedule Worked Aboard Ship
Networking Break

"Brothers at War” Screening

LEADERSHIP B TRACK — TOWN AND COUNTRY ROOM

1300-1350
1350-1400
1400-1450
1450-1520
1520-1610
1610-1620
1620-1710

TBD

Speaker Transition

It's Okay — Overcoming the Stigma of Getting Help in the Prevention of Suicide
Networking Break

Give Me My Weapon — Let Me Go Back

Speaker Transition

Real Warrior Campaign

CLINICAL TRACK - SAN DIEGO ROOM

1300-1350

1350-1400
1400-1450

Avatar-Facilitated Therapy and Virtual Worlds: Next Generation Tools for Behavioral
Medicine

Speaker Transition

Psychological Health Pathways



1450-1520 Networking Break

1520-1610 POWER: A Wellness Model for Rehabilitation of Mild TBI in an Active-Duty Military
Population

1610-1620 Speaker Transition

1620-1710 PTSD: A Comprehensive Neurophysiological Remedy

RESEARCH TRACK — CALIFORNIA ROOM

1300-1350 Potential of Neurofeedback as an Adjunct Treatment for Service Members with
Combat Stress and PTSD

1350-1400 Speaker Transition

1400-1450 TBD

1450-1520 Networking Break

1520-1610 Training Resilience: A Mastery Model

1610-1620 Speaker Transition

1620-1710 Correlates of Resilience in Repatriated Prisoners of War

FAMILY TRACK — GOLDEN WEST ROOM

1300-1350 Navy Family Resilience: Admiral and Mrs. Jonathan W. Greenert
1350-1400 Speaker Transition

1400-1450 Project FOCUS: A Best Practice Program Application

1450-1520 Networking Break

1520-1610 Navigating Stress: Stories from Military Spouses

1610-1620 Speaker Transition

1620-1710 FOCUS for Couples: Skill-Based Training for Military Couples

COMBINED TRACK — PACIFIC SALONS 1 & 2

1300-1450 COSFA 1: Foundations and Assessment

1450-1520 Networking Break

1520-1610 Peer Consultation in the Dissemination of Evidence-Based Psychotherapies
1610-1620 Speaker Transition

1620-1710 Increasing Total Force Fitness: Unit Fitness in the 21* Century

EVENING EVENT — GRAND HALL

1800-2000 "Brothers at War” — An Evening with Jake Rademacher



APRIL 27, 2011 - DAY 2

PLENARY SESSION — GRAND HALL

0800-0810
0810-0830
0830-0850
0850-0910
0910-0930
0930-1000
1000-1020
1020-1040
1040-1100
1100-1120
1120-1140
1140-1200
1200-1210

Welcome

Role of Leadership in COSC

Building Resilience

Humor

Leadership in the Face of Stress

Break

The 5 Core Leader Functions: Strengthen
Mitigate
Identify
Treat
Reintegrate

Medal of Honor Foundation

Closing Remarks

LEADERSHIP A TRACK — GRAND HALL

1300-1350
1350-1400
1400-1450
1450-1520
1520-1610
1610-1620
1620-1710

Why Use Humor? Why Tickling the Funny Bone Can Help You Tackle Stress
Speaker Transition

Laughter, Good Medicine: A Conversation with the National Cartoonists Society
Networking Break

Sleep: Stress Moderator and Force Multiplier

Speaker Transition

Navy OSC Resources 101

LEADERSHIP B TRACK — TOWN AND COUNTRY ROOM

1300-1350

1350-1400
1400-1450
1450-1520
1520-1610

1610-1620
1620-1710

Implementation of an Integrated Mental Readiness, Resiliency & Recovery Program in a
Forward-Based Marine Corps Division

Speaker Transition

Substance Abuse and Post-Traumatic Stress: The Prevalence of Co-existing Disorders
Networking Break

The Generation of Moral Injury and the Basis of Stigma in the U.S. Marine Corps: A
Cultural Values Viewpoint

Speaker Transition

Medical and Mental Health Preparations: 3rd Battalion, 5™ Marines (3/5) Return

CLINICAL TRACK - SAN DIEGO ROOM

1300-1350

1350-1400

Panel Discussion: A Review of Three Military Multi-modal/Multi-disciplinary Treatment
Programs for Combat-related PTSD and Co-morbid Conditions
Speaker Transition



1400-1450 Post-Deployment Stuttering Resulting from Brain Injury or Stress
1450-1520 Networking Break

1520-1610 Resiliency Training for About-to-be-Deployed Submariners
1610-1620 Speaker Transition

1620-1710 Treating Nightmare-Induced Sleep Avoidance/Deprivation

RESEARCH TRACK — CALIFORNIA ROOM

1300-1350 National Intrepid Center of Excellence (NICoE): An Update

1350-1400 Speaker Transition

1400-1450 The Force Health Surveillance Report

1450-1520 Networking Break

1520-1610 A New Perspective on Self-Regulation and Resilience: Lessons Learned from Detainee
Operations Sailors

1620-1710 The Life Value — Why Honor, Courage and Commitment are not Enough

FAMILY TRACK -~ GOLDEN WEST ROOM

1300-1350 Marine Corps Family Resilience: Major General and Mrs. Michael R. Regner
1350-1400 Speaker Transition

1400-1450 Spiritual Fitness

1450-1520 Networking Break

1520-1610 FOCUS for Students: Skill-Building for Military Children in the School Setting

COMBINED TRACK — PACIFIC SALONS 1 & 2
1300-1450 COSFA 2: Primary and Secondary Interventions
1450-1520 Networking Break

1520-1610 Sleep Quality: Key to Stress Tolerance

1610-1620 Speaker Transition
1620-1710 Caregiver Occupational Stress Assessment

EVENING EVENT — TIKI PAVILION

1800-2000 "Meet the Heroes” Social and Awards Ceremony

APRIL 28, 2011 - DAY 3

PLENARY SESSION — GRAND HALL

0800-0810 Welcome
0810-0830 Role of the Chaplain in OSC



0830-0910
0910-0930
0930-1000
1000-1020
1020-1150
1150-1200

Comprehensive Soldier Fitness

U.S. Navy Reserves

Break

The Role of Leaders in Preventing Moral Injury

Panel Discussion: Inner Conflict/Moral Injury

Introduction to U.S. Paralympics Evening Event and Closing Remarks

LEADERSHIP A TRACK — GRAND HALL

1300-1350
1350-1400
1400-1450
1450-1520
1520-1610
1610-1620
1620-1710

Command Stress Assessment: A New Tool for Navy Leaders
Speaker Transition

Results of the 2010 Behavioral Health Quick Poll
Networking Break

Applied Resilience: Tools for Leaders

Speaker Transition

Navy OSC Resources 101

LEADERSHIP B TRACK — TOWN AND COUNTRY ROOM

1300-1350

1350-1400
1400-1450
1450-1520
1520-1610
1610-1620
1620-1710

Souls Under Siege: The Effects of Multiple Troop Deployments and How to Weather
the Storm

Speaker Transition

Spiritual Fitness

Networking Break

Human Performance Resource Center

Speaker Transition

Project FOCUS: A Best Practice Program Application

CLINICAL TRACK - SAN DIEGO ROOM

1300-1350
1350-1400
1400-1450
1450-1520
1520-1610

1610-1620
1620-1710

Cognitive Strategy Training for OIF/OEF Combat Veterans with Mild Cognitive Disorder
Speaker Transition

Project CARE (Comprehensive Aesthetic Restorative Effort)

Networking Break

The Critical Role of the Mental Health Technician in Combat and Operational Stress
Control

Speaker Transition

The Corpsmen of Tomorrow are Here Today

RESEARCH TRACK — CALIFORNIA ROOM

1300-1350
1350-1400
1400-1450

Effects of Stress on Urinary Symptoms
Speaker Transition
Military Deployment and Self-destructive Behavior



1450-1520
1520-1610

Networking Break
Panel Discussion: Sleep and Deployment Health

FAMILY TRACK - GOLDEN WEST ROOM

1300-1450

1450-1520
1520-1610
1610-1620
1620-1710

Navigating Stress in Difficult Times — "When you have no time..."
Lessons from the Experts — Other Military Spouses

Networking Break

FOCUS World: Staying Connected with Online Resiliency Education
Speaker Transition

Thriving Not Just Surviving in the Military Lifestyle

COMBINED TRACK — PACIFIC SALONS 1 & 2

1300-1450
1450-1520
1520-1610
1610-1620
1620-1710

COSFA 3: Post Event and Disaster Assessment

Networking Break

CogSMART Compensatory Cognitive Training for Veterans with TBI

Speaker Transition

Choking Under Pressure: Sensorimotor Strategies for Countering Acute Anxiety During
Combat or Operations

EVENING EVENT — GRAND HALL

1800-2000

U.S. Paralympics Sitting Volleyball Demonstration

APRIL 29, 2011 - DAY 4

PLENARY SESSION — GOLDEN BALLROOM

0800-0810
0810-0830
0830-0850
0850-0930
0930-1000
1000-1020
1020-1040
1040-1150
1150-1200

Welcome

Meeting the Needs of the Wounded, Il and Injured

Defense Centers of Excellence (DCoE)

Institute of Medicine’s Prevention Report on Depression

Break

VA Center of Excellence for Stress and Mental Health (CESAMH)
Tricare Regional Office (TRO)

Panel Discussion: Operational Stress Control Track Leaders
Benediction/Closing Remarks
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